1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

SOCCER ARCHIVES

1987-1994 Boys (Championship Game Only)
CHEYENNE EAST defeated CHEYENNE CENTRAL
CHEYENNE EAST defeated CASPER NATRONA
CHEYENNE EAST defeated CASPER NATRONA
CHEYENNE CENTRAL defeated BUFFALO
CHEYENNE CENTRAL defeated CASPER NATRONA
CHEYENNE EAST defeated CHEYENNE CENTRAL
CHEYENNE CENTRAL defeated RIVERTON
CAMPBELL COUNTY defeated CHEYENNE EAST

1987-1994 Girls (Championship Game Only)
CHEYENNE EAST defeated CASPER NATRONA
CHEYENNE EAST defeated CASPER NATRONA
CASPER NATRONA defeated CHEYENNE EAST

CASPER NATRONA defeated SHERIDAN
CASPER NATRONA defeated SHERIDAN
CHEYENNE CENTRAL defeated CASPER NATRONA
SHERIDAN defeated CHEYENNE EAST
CASPER KELLY WALSH defeated CHEYENNE EAST



