## **SOCCER ARCHIVES**

## **1987-1994 Boys** (Championship Game Only)

1987	CHEYENNE EAST defeated CHEYENNE CENTRAL
1988	CHEYENNE EAST defeated CASPER NATRONA
1989	CHEYENNE EAST defeated CASPER NATRONA
1990	CHEYENNE CENTRAL defeated BUFFALO
1991	CHEYENNE CENTRAL defeated CASPER NATRONA
1992	CHEYENNE EAST defeated CHEYENNE CENTRAL
1993	CHEYENNE CENTRAL defeated RIVERTON
1994	CAMPBELL COUNTY defeated CHEYENNE EAST

## **1987-1994 Girls** (Championship Game Only)

1987	CHEYENNE EAST defeated CASPER NATRONA
1988	CHEYENNE EAST defeated CASPER NATRONA
1989	CASPER NATRONA defeated CHEYENNE EAST
1990	CASPER NATRONA defeated SHERIDAN
1991	CASPER NATRONA defeated SHERIDAN
1992	CHEYENNE CENTRAL defeated CASPER NATRONA
1993	SHERIDAN defeated CHEYENNE EAST
1994	CASPER KELLY WALSH defeated CHEYENNE EAST